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Classement général 

Place Indicatif Classe Points Bandes Total 

1 F1AZJ/P B 696416 3 905341 

2 F1MKG C 309692 2 340661 

3 F6KSD C 340582 1 340582 

4 F5EAN C 251046 3 326360 

5 F6APE C 174137 3 226378 

6 F5ICN B 167962 2 184758 

7 F5FL C 166915 1 166915 

8 F4HER B 100968 2 111065 

9 F6ANW C 72823 2 80105 

10 F4CHA C 72541 2 79795 

11 F4DXX B 65436 1 65436 

12 F6FDR/P A 49239 3 64011 

13 F5UMP C 56992 2 62691 

14 F4FFS A 50857 2 55943 

15 F6BYJ B 46288 1 46288 

16 F6KFI B 43901 1 43901 

17 F4HOG B 39006 2 42907 

18 F5IRP B 38744 2 42618 

19 F6FAX/P C 41640 1 41640 

20 F6BZJ B 39116 1 39116 

21 F4DCD/P B 29712 3 38626 

22 F6BQG B 35409 1 35409 

23 F6BHI/P A 31807 2 34988 

24 F1CBC A 29818 2 32800 

25 F6IFX C 32615 1 32615 

26 F4EWP B 31416 1 31416 

27 F4DWY B 20100 3 26130 

28 F4DYY B 14046 3 18260 

29 F5OUO B 15462 2 17008 

30 F6KMX A 14976 1 14976 

31 F5GXX B 11164 3 14513 

32 F4BCY A 10689 1 10689 

33 F5ABW A 8370 1 8370 

34 F1NQP B 4918 2 5410 

35 F4IFS A 5344 1 5344 
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36 F1NZC C 3811 2 4192 

37 F4EEJ/P B 3980 1 3980 

38 F6DZQ/P B 1065 1 1065 

39 F4FER B 564 1 564 

40 F4IYU B 412 1 412 

41 F4GLX A 62 1 62 

42 F6BCC A 46 1 46 

 

Classement 432 MHz 

Place  Indicatif  Classe  Points  QSO  Moy   Loc  Asl  Odx  QRB 

1  F1AZJ/P  B  529536 49 384 JN28OK  426  F1EQS  706

2  F6KSD  C  340582 36 429 JN37AF  440  F6DBI  708

3  F1MKG  C  204666 39 248 JN08KQ  185  DH3NAN  757

4  F5EAN  C  198540 37 267 IN96DK  14  DF2VJ  722

5  F5FL  C  166915 32 273 JN19BT  130  F5ICN  747

6  F5ICN  B  125450 23 418 JN03BF  400  F5FL  747

7  F6APE  C  109157 29 220 IN97PI  94  DF2VJ  608

8  F4HER  B  76020 29 186 JN06CL  137  F6KSD  451

9  F4DXX  B  65436 22 211 IN97GG  15  G3XDY  566

10  F6ANW  C  58032 24 200 JN06EO  120  F6IHC  499

11  F4CHA  C  49231 15 251 JN08GS  286  F5ICN  617

12  F6BYJ  B  46288 24 174 JN05DR  160  F5FL  474

13  F5UMP  C  46030 20 229 JO10QL  42  F1NZC  528

14  F6KFI  B  43901 17 197 JN07CX  120  DF2VJ  518

15  F6FAX/P  C  41640 13 265 JN18CK  150  F5ICN  601

16  F6BZJ  B  39116 21 168 IN96NM  75  F6KSD  531

17  F4FFS  A  37774 18 189 JN17AW  110  F6DBI  398

18  F6BQG  B  35409 14 228 IN98JC  120  F6KSD  551

19  F6IFX  C  32615 19 155 JN08CA  95  F6KSD  445

20  F4EWP  B  31416 16 177 JN07BV  52  F5ICN  518

21  F4HOG  B  28940 16 179 JN09OJ  155  F6KSD  430

22  F5IRP  B  28510 18 157 IN96KQ  96  F6KSD  547

23  F4DCD/P  B  26125 13 181 JN19DH  190  F5EAN  437

24  F1CBC  A  24183 11 243 JN09BO  110  F6KSD  510

25  F6BHI/P  A  23562 15 223 JN13FK  1180  EA2TZ  371

26  F6FDR/P  A  19485 12 179 JN19AJ  175  F5EAN  431

27  F6KMX  A  14976 11 150 JN18FS  120  F1GGS  324

28  F4DWY  B  12845 14 130 IN95QO  51  F6BHI/P  343

29  F5OUO  B  11382 11 146 IN96GR  100  F5ICN  408

30  F4BCY  A  10689 7 217 JN07WU  110  F6KSD  320

31  F4DYY  B  9060 13 115 IN95PL  50  F8CH  261

32  F5ABW  A  8370 11 125 IN97MQ  120  F5ICN  502

33  F5GXX  B  5358 7 126 IN95LP  22  F5ICN  284

34  F4IFS  A  5344 7 189 JN09HR  125  G0HEL/P  259

35  F1NQP  B  4880 7 138 JN19GL  113  F6KSD  359

36  F4EEJ/P  B  3980 8 123 IN95VL  80  F6BHI/P  310
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37  F1NZC  C  3468 3 384 JN15MR  900  F5UMP  528

38  F6DZQ/P  B  1065 3 117 JN13QP  150  F1ITO  195

39  F4FER  B  564 2 140 JN24KC  40  F6BHI/P  207

40  F4IYU  B  412 2 102 JN19GD  90  F5UMP  159

41  F4GLX  A  62 1 61 JN04OB  120  F4CWN  61

42  F6BCC  A  46 1 45 IN95MW  12  F4DWY  45

 

Classement 1296 MHz 

Place  Indicatif  Classe  Points  QSO  Moy  Loc  Asl  Odx  QRB 

1  F1AZJ/P  B  162044 26 365 JN28OK  426  F4CWN  636

2  F1MKG  B  105026 24 256 JN08KQ  185  F5ICN  609

3  F6APE  B  63168 17 264 IN97PI  94  DF2VJ  608

4  F5EAN  C  45331 18 227 IN96DK  14  F1AZJ/P  565

5  F5ICN  B  42512 13 407 JN03BF  400  F5DQK  639

6  F4HER  A  24948 14 197 JN06CL  138  F5ICN  361

7  F4CHA  B  23310 10 258 JN08GS  286  F5ICN  617

8  F6FDR/P  A  23229 14 183 JN19AJ  171  F5EAN  431

9  F6ANW  C  14791 11 191 JN06EO  120  F5ICN  375

10  F4FFS  A  13083 8 232 JN17AW  110  F6DBI  398

11  F5UMP  C  10962 9 202 JO10QL  42  F1ASJ  279

12  F5IRP  A  10234 10 145 IN96KQ  96  F4CWN  381

13  F4HOG  B  10066 9 158 JN09OJ  155  F6DBI  347

14  F6BHI/P  A  8245 9 182 JN13FK  120  EA2TZ  371

15  F1CBC  A  5635 5 224 JN09BO  110  F1AZJ/P  392

16  F4DWY  A  5175 8 128 IN95QO  51  F5ICN  270

17  F4DYY  A  4710 7 133 IN95PL  50  F8CH  261

18  F5OUO  B  4080 6 135 IN96GR  110  F1MKG  279

19  F5GXX  A  3910 7 110 IN95LP  22  F5ICN  284

20  F4DCD/P  B  3075 5 122 JN19DH  120  F1AZJ/P  234

21  F1NZC  C  343 1 342 JN15MR  900  F1AZJ/P  342

22  F1NQP  A  38 1 37 JN19GL  113  F6FDR/P  37

 

Classement 2320 MHz 

Place  Indicatif  Classe  Points  QSO  Moy  Loc  Asl  Odx  QRB 

1  F5EAN  C  7175 8 178 IN96DK  14  F4CWN  378

2  F6FDR/P  A  6525 5 260 JN19AJ  173  F6DBI  405

3  F1AZJ/P  A  4836 4 402 JN28OK  426  F6DBI  627

4  F4DWY  A  2080 5 103 IN95QO  51  F4CWN  256

5  F5GXX  A  1896 6 78 IN95LP  22  F6CIS  148

6  F6APE  B  1812 3 200 IN97PI  94  F1FDD  250

7  F4DCD/P  B  512 2 127 JN19DH  120  F1AZJ/P  234

8  F4DYY  A  276 3 45 IN95PL  50  F1FDD  89

 


